
ROUTINE FOR THE FINAL EXAMINATION - 2021 

 

DATE DAY VI VII VIII IX 

15.11.21 Monday Maths 2nd Lang Eng. Lit -- 

16.11.21 Tuesday Comp. Bio Comp -- 

17.11.21 Wednesday History Eng. Lang Chem -- 

18.11.21 Thursday 2nd Lang Chem History Eng. Lit 

20.11.21 Saturday Submission Submission Submission -- 

22.11.21 Monday Bio Physics Maths Maths 

24.11.21 Wednesday Chem Geog. Eng. Lang Bio. 

25.11.21 Thursday Geog Eng. Lit. 2nd Lang. Eng. Lang. 

26.11.21 Friday Submission Submission Submission History 

29.11.21 Monday Eng. Lit 3rd Lang 3rd Lang. Geog. 

30.11.21 Tuesday 3rd Lang Maths Geog. Chem. 

01.12.21 Wednesday 

Physics 
Submission 

of 3rd. Lang & 
Maths 

 Submission 
of 3rd Lang. & 

Geog. 
2nd Lang Submission 

of Eng. Lit & 
3rd Lang 

02.12.21 Thursday Eng Lang Comp Bio. Physics 

03.12.21 Friday -- History Physics Optionals 

04.12.21 Saturday 
Submission 
of Physics & 

Eng. Lang 

Submission 
of Comp & 

History 

Submission 
of Bio. & 
Physics 

-- 


